ARCO Permian
600 North Marienfeld
A/ix nil a (17
Midland TX 79701-4373
PO Box 1610
Midland TX 79702-1610
Telephone 915 688 5200
OCT 2 0 I997

EMPIRE. SOUTH (MORROW) Ib^OO
w Proposed Pool 2
1 1 Work Type Code
N
1 2 Well Type Code
G
13 Cable/Rotary
R
1 4 Lease Type Code
s
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
3672
1 6 Multiple
NO
1 7 Proposed Depth
10.500
'8 Formation
MORROW
19 Contractor
NA
2 0 Spud Date
11/20/97
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17 yn 13 V B 4R Mr) SURF
1? 1/4 9 5/8 ?*00 Q00 SURF
ft V4 17 10 °oo 1 500 5000*
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on tbe present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary
NOTE: THE BHL FOR THIS WELLBORE WAS PREVIOUSLY APPROVED. BY ORDER R-10781 FOR THE EVELYN "35" STATE COM #1
WHICH WAS ABANDONED BEFORE CUTTING THE MORROW OBJECTIVE. SAID BHL PERMIT WILL NOT
EXPIRE UNTIL 5/9/98.
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
signature: ^li^ibL^A fi. Cj^heA^
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
signature: ^li^ibL^A fi. Cj^heA^ Approved by:
Printed name: ELIZABETH A CASBEER Title:
™ e : AGENT Approval Date: Expiration Date:
DISTRICT I
P.O. Bat I960. Hobba. MM 06241-1980
DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DO. ArteeU. NM 88211-0718
DISTRICT m
1000 Bio Brasoa Bd.. Altec, NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. B a 2068. S u U Pe. Nil 87504-2008
State of New Mexico
EnerfY. Mtxiarala and Natural H—anreea Department
Form C-102
Beriaed February 10. 1994
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Leaae - 3 Copiea
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe , New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
O AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code
7uMco
Pool Name
Property Code Property Name J
EVELYN 35 STATE COM.
Well Number
2
OGRID No.
€00^ O
Operator Name
ARCO PERMIAN
Elevation
3672
Surface Location
UL or lot No.
H
Section